MAKE SCHNEIDER -  EZ9ESND 8 EZ9 DB 8 WAY SPN DD - REQUIRE FOR TOWER A 17TH FLOOR VIRGINIA 

TRANSFORMER ELCTRIC WORK

Tax Details:  3,306.00 Material Amount :

595.08 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED ONE ONLY

3901.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery IMMEDIATELY

Payment 60 DAYS

FRIEGHT INCLUSIVE

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

NEPTUNE CAMPUS, NEAR ATLANTIS HEIGHTS, DR.VIKRAM SARABHAI MARG, VADIWADI, VADODARA,GUJARAT-390007 

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %